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Bus 63 Middlesbrough - Redcar Go to website

Direction
Bus Station Stand 7 — Town Clock

52 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station Stand 7

Town Hall

Cleveland Centre

The Swatters Carr

Ayresome Gardens

Dorman Museum

St Barnabas Church

Linthorpe Village

Lancaster Road

Mulgrave Road

Eastbourne Road Shops

Castle Way

Lambton Road

Regent Road

Roseberry Park

James Cook Hospital North

James Cook Hospital South

Broadwell Road North End

Broughton Avenue

Marton Crossroads North

Marton Crossroads East

Route schedule
Bus Station Stand 7 — Town Clock

Monday 13:30

Tuesday 13:30

Wednesday 13:30

Thursday 13:30

Friday 13:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station Stand 7

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-63-598722007-1162960403
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-63-598722007-1162960403
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-63-598722007-1162960403


Marton Station

Parkside

The Crescent

Roundabout - High Street

Stapleford Road

Spencerbeck Farm

Normanby Hall Park

Woodman Arms

Woodgarth

Eston Square

Barnaby House

Wychgate

South Lackenby

International South Gate

Kirkleatham Lane South End

Kirkleatham Business Park

Yew Tree Avenue

Broxa Close

Wykeham Close

Portland Walk

Trinity Walk

Primary Care Hospital

Lingmell Road

Westmorland Road South End

St Hilda's Church

Newcomen Methodist Church - Troutbeck Road

Westmorland Road North End

The Yorkshire Coble

Brooksbank Avenue



Redcar Central Rail Station

Town Clock



Direction
Regent Walk Shopping Centre — Bus Station Stand 11

57 stops

Open route schedule

Regent Walk Shopping Centre

The Plimsoll Line

Moore Street

Town Clock

Redcar Central Rail Station

Brooksbank Avenue

Lakes Avenue

The Yorkshire Coble

Westmorland Road North End

Newcomen Methodist Church - Troutbeck Road

St Hilda's Church

Brathay Walk

Westmorland Road South End

Lingmell Road

Primary Care Hospital

Micklow Close

Trinity Walk

Aldi

Portland Walk

Wykeham Close

Broxa Close

Yew Tree Avenue

Kirkleatham Business Park

Kirkleatham Lane South End

Wilton Castle Lane End

Route schedule
Regent Walk Shopping Centre — Bus Station Stand 11

Monday 06:04-23:18

Tuesday 06:04-23:18

Wednesday 06:04-23:18

Thursday 06:04-23:18

Friday 06:04-23:18

Saturday 06:20-23:18

Sunday 06:22-23:18

Route info

Direction: Regent Walk Shopping Centre

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-63-598722007-1162960403


International South Gate

South Lackenby

Wychgate

Barnaby House

Eston Square

Woodgarth

Woodman Arms

Normanby Hall Park

Spencerbeck Farm

Stapleford Road

Roundabout - High Street

The Crescent

Parkside

Marton Station

The Ladle

Marton Crossroads East

Marton Crossroads North

Broughton Avenue

Broadwell Road North End

James Cook Hospital South

James Cook Hospital North

Regent Road

Castle Way

Eastbourne Road Shops

Mulgrave Road

Lancaster Road

Linthorpe Village

St Barnabas Church



Ayresome Gardens

The Swatters Carr

Amber Street

Bus Station Stand 11



Direction
Bus Station Stand 7 — Town Clock

55 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station Stand 7

Town Hall

Cleveland Centre

The Swatters Carr

Ayresome Gardens

Dorman Museum

St Barnabas Church

Linthorpe Village

Lancaster Road

Mulgrave Road

Eastbourne Road Shops

Castle Way

Lambton Road

Regent Road

Roseberry Park

James Cook Hospital North

James Cook Hospital South

Broadwell Road North End

Broughton Avenue

Marton Crossroads North

Marton Crossroads East

Marton Station

Parkside

The Crescent

Roundabout - High Street

Route schedule
Bus Station Stand 7 — Town Clock

Monday 06:32-23:40

Tuesday 06:32-23:40

Wednesday 06:32-23:40

Thursday 06:32-23:40

Friday 06:32-23:40

Saturday 07:27-23:40

Sunday 07:08-23:10

Route info

Direction: Bus Station Stand 7

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-63-598722007-1162960403


Stapleford Road

Spencerbeck Farm

Normanby Hall Park

Woodman Arms

Woodgarth

Eston Square

Barnaby House

Wychgate

South Lackenby

International South Gate

Kirkleatham Lane South End

Kirkleatham Business Park

Yew Tree Avenue

Broxa Close

Wykeham Close

Portland Walk

Trinity Walk

Primary Care Hospital

Lingmell Road

Westmorland Road South End

St Hilda's Church

Newcomen Methodist Church - Troutbeck Road

Westmorland Road North End

The Yorkshire Coble

Brooksbank Avenue

Redcar Central Rail Station

Regent Walk Shopping Centre

The Plimsoll Line



Moore Street

Town Clock

63 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South Bank

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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